
BK Luft

1 Samsø Skytteforening 1
150157 Emilie Vastrup BK1 200/11

147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mogensen BK1 200/07

150141 Marius Alexander BK1 198/07

150238 Robin Hald BK1 200/06

Total 798/31

2 Midtdjurs skytteforening BK
145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach BK1 199/04

151342 Frida V. Isaksen BK1 200/10

150502 Laura Kring Jensen BK1 200/09

148611 Noah Daugaard BK1 198/10

Total 797/33

BK Riffel

1 Samsø Skytteforening 1
150157 Emilie Vastrup BK1 200/11

147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mogensen BK1 198/10

150141 Marius Alexander BK1 198/07

150238 Robin Hald BK1 200/08

Total 796/36

2 Midtdjurs skytteforening BK
145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach BK1 200/10

151342 Frida V. Isaksen BK2 197/10

150502 Laura Kring Jensen BK2 200/07

148611 Noah Daugaard BK1 198/10

Total 795/37

3 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
143433 Karoline Søndergaard BK2 198/09

139465 Jonas Flindt Porse BK2 198/10

139474 Jakob Rothmann BK1 197/07

135349 Mads Søndergaard BK1 199/15

Total 792/41

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

117-11-2023 18:54:15



Junior Luft

1 Samsø Skytteforening 1
129721 Catharina Bjerreskov J1 198/10

137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen J1 200/09

141336 Matilde Nielsen J1 199/05

145649 Stella Marianne Murphy J2 200/06

Total 797/30

2 Randers Skyttekreds
138693 jasmin kjøller veirum J1 197/03

139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther J1 199/07

148554 Oliver Müller J1 198/04

148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen J2 196/02

Total 790/16

Junior Riffel

1 Samsø Skytteforening 1
129721 Catharina Bjerreskov J1 199/10

137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen J1 199/08

141336 Matilde Nielsen J1 196/08

145649 Stella Marianne Murphy J1 200/16

Total 794/42

2 Randers Skyttekreds
138693 jasmin kjøller veirum J1 199/09

139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther J1 198/07

148554 Oliver Müller J2 198/10

136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen J2 198/07

Total 793/33

Senior Luft

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen SE1 200/08

149065 Jesper Knoblauch SE2 199/06

24662 Kent Jeppesen SE1 199/07

140159 Rene Holst SE1 200/10

Total 798/31

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

217-11-2023 18:54:16



2 Samsø Skytteforening 1
91099 Ellen Holm SE1 199/07

25323 Jenny Bissø SE1 199/06

116952 Jette Hougaard SE1 200/06

25302 Knud Møller SE1 199/07

Total 797/26

3 Randers Skyttekreds
18504 Anny Toft SE2 199/03

18368 Erik Andersen SE1 196/06

17330 Evan Jensen SE1 195/03

98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen SE2 196/05

Total 786/17

Senior Riffel

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen SE1 200/12

140159 Rene Holst SE1 200/13

24662 Kent Jeppesen SE1 200/05

136463 Ivar Clemmesen SE1 199/11

Total 799/41

2 Samsø Skytteforening 1
91099 Ellen Holm SE1 200/07

116952 Jette Hougaard SE1 198/06

25302 Knud Møller SE1 198/08

25323 Jenny Bissø SE1 199/09

Total 795/30

3 Randers Skyttekreds
18368 Erik Andersen SE1 198/06

17330 Evan Jensen SE1 199/10

144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen SE2 193/08

17325 Henning Lausten SE2 195/04

Total 785/28

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

317-11-2023 18:54:16



Stilling Luft

1 Samsø Skytteforening 1
25362 Casper Buschbeck ST3 175/01

25354 Claus Jensen ST3 179/01

25213 Stine Jensen ST2 180/00

25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen ST3 176/00

Total 710/02

Stilling Riffel

1 Samsø Skytteforening 1
25362 Casper Buschbeck ST3 178/00

25354 Claus Jensen ST3 185/01

25211 Svend Bissø ST2 184/02

25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen ST3 182/00

Total 729/03

Åben Luft

1 Randers Skyttekreds
65536 martin bærtelsen Å1 200/08

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Å1 200/07

126770 Dennis Christiansen Å1 198/05

67824 Therese Gregersen Å1 200/09

Total 798/29

2 Midtdjurs skytteforening Åkl
132693 Jens Graversen Å1 199/04

148441 Kenny Andreassen Å2 199/10

126789 Jesper G Christensen Å2 198/10

145556 Jesper Sørensen Å2 200/07

Total 796/31

3 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening
115252 Heinrich Sloth Å1 196/03

75845 Kristian Lynggaard Å1 199/06

80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Å2 195/05

142945 Michael Mortensen Å1 199/08

Total 789/22

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

417-11-2023 18:54:17



4 Samsø Skytteforening 1
149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Å2 199/05

145434 Jeanette Snedker Å2 193/03

148036 Lone Skyldal Å1 194/00

25234 Pia Kleis Å1 200/04

Total 786/12

Åben Riffel

1 Randers Skyttekreds
65536 martin bærtelsen Å1 200/17

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Å1 200/09

87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Å1 200/12

67824 Therese Gregersen Å1 200/09

Total 800/47

2 Midtdjurs skytteforening Åkl
132693 Jens Graversen Å1 199/11

148441 Kenny Andreassen Å2 200/14

88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Å1 196/09

145556 Jesper Sørensen Å3 199/09

Total 794/43

3 Samsø Skytteforening 1
149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Å2 197/07

145434 Jeanette Snedker Å1 197/07

148036 Lone Skyldal Å1 198/07

25234 Pia Kleis Å1 198/12

Total 790/33

4 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening
115252 Heinrich Sloth Å1 200/09

75845 Kristian Lynggaard Å1 199/08

80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Å2 196/04

142945 Michael Mortensen Å1 191/05

Total 786/26

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

517-11-2023 18:54:17



Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150157 Emilie Vastrup Samsø Skytteforening 200/11

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10

3 150238 Robin Hald Samsø Skytteforening 200/08

4 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/15

5 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 198/10

5 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

7 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

8 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07

2 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/10

3 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/09

4 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/10

5 148896 Sigurd Elbeck Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/06

6 139467 Jannik Bjørnvig Christens.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 200/16

2 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Samsø Skytteforening 199/10

3 138693 jasmin kjøller veirum Randers Skyttekreds 199/09

4 137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

5 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

6 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 198/10

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 25211 Svend Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25354 Claus Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 185/01

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 182/00

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

617-11-2023 18:54:18



3 25362 Casper Buschbeck Samsø Skytteforening 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 65536 martin bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/17

2 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/12

3 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/09

3 67824 Therese Gregersen Randers Skyttekreds 200/09

3 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/09

6 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/11

7 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/08

8 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 198/12

9 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

10 145434 Jeanette Snedker Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

11 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/09

12 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/14

2 126770 Dennis Christiansen Randers Skyttekreds 199/08

3 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

4 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 145556 Jesper Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/13

2 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/12

3 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 200/07

4 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/05

5 136463 Ivar Clemmesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/11

6 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 199/10

7 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 199/09

8 23971 Steen Armstrong Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/08

9 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/06

10 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 198/08

11 116952 Jette Hougaard Samsø Skytteforening 198/06

11 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 195/04

2 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 193/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

717-11-2023 18:54:18



1 150157 Emilie Vastrup Samsø Skytteforening 200/11

2 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10

3 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09

4 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 200/07

5 150238 Robin Hald Samsø Skytteforening 200/06

6 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/04

7 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

8 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 194/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen Samsø Skytteforening 200/09

2 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 199/07

3 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 199/05

4 129721 Catharina Bjerreskov Samsø Skytteforening 198/10

5 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 198/04

6 138693 jasmin kjøller veirum Randers Skyttekreds 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 200/06

2 148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen Randers Skyttekreds 196/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 25213 Stine Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 180/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25354 Claus Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 179/01

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 176/00

3 25362 Casper Buschbeck Samsø Skytteforening 175/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 67824 Therese Gregersen Randers Skyttekreds 200/09

2 65536 martin bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/08

3 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/07

4 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 200/04

5 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/08

6 75845 Kristian Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/06

7 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/04

8 126770 Dennis Christiansen Randers Skyttekreds 198/05

9 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/03

10 148036 Lone Skyldal Samsø Skytteforening 194/00

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

817-11-2023 18:54:18



Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 145556 Jesper Sørensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07

2 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/10

3 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 199/05

4 126789 Jesper G Christensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

5 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/05

6 145434 Jeanette Snedker Samsø Skytteforening 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/10

2 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/08

3 116952 Jette Hougaard Samsø Skytteforening 200/06

4 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/07

4 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/07

4 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/07

7 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 199/06

8 136463 Ivar Clemmesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 198/07

9 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/06

10 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/06

2 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/03

3 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

4 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 188/02

Resultatliste
Turnering 1 Runde DM kval 15m

917-11-2023 18:54:18


